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pett

127
100
117
128
64
91
109
83
17
113
95
97
89
121
18
88
73
152
150

114
90
15

103

126
22

104

108

112

101
44
35
19
99
55
92
71
53
21
42

154

216
16

132
96
12

115

119

116

155

118

atleta

MARCHI EMANUELE
CALCATERRA GIORGIO
BURINI MATIA
NERUCCI DAVIDE
GIRAUDO LUCA
DI RENZONE CLAUDIO
GENCA ROBERTO
GHISLANZONI DAVIDE
CIRAVEGNA MARCO
NOTTOLINI ANDREA
VISCONTI IGNAZIO
DRILONA MADHI
MENCACCI GIANNI
LAZZERINI GIANFRANCO
RAINO' ROMEO
MANCINI MICHELE
PRESCIUTTI GIULIA
PELAGRILLI PAOLO
MASSARONI PAOLA
MORITSCH MASSIMO
GIOVANNELLI MORENO
DI BETTO JACOPO
BAUDUINO GIANFRANCO
BARBIERI ALDO
NEZNAMA EVA
GARGIONI VINCENZO
MARZOLA GIULIO
CESARETTI ERIKA
LUCIOLI PIERGIORGIO
QUAGLIOTTO ROBERTO
GUERCINI BRUNO
MARTINI LICIA
PASQUINO AURORA
RONCHIATO STELIO
CESCHI RENATO
TIEZZI MASSIMO
PERIN TIZIANO

CAMPIGOTTO MARIA TERESA

NERI WILLIAM
MAZZOLI MARCO
DUCHINI ROBERTO
CALDESI FULVIO
MASCARELLO BRUNO
VALENTE NICOLA
MONCIATTI MANUELA
BACCARO GIUSEPPE
BALDINI SUSANNA
AMADDII ROBERTO
BREGA DANIELA
CESARETTI LAURO
MARTINELLI CANIO
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societa

LIB. VALLE SABBIA
CALCATERRA SPORT
FILIPPIDE CHIUSI
MONTALCINO TRAIL
TERRAMIA
ATLETICA SINALUNGA
AVIS FOIANO
FALCHI LECCO
G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA
UISP ABBADIA S. S.
PERCORRERE IL SILE
ATL. CASTELLO
ATLETICA SINALUNGA
FILIPPIDE CHIUSI
G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA
ATLETICA SINALUNGA
TERRAMIA
FILIPPIDE CHIUSI
CALCATERRA SPORT
ATHLETIC CLUB BELLUNO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
ATLETICA SINALUNGA
G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA
G.P. BOMPANI FERRARA
FREEZONE
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
G.P. BOMPANI FERRARA
POL. CHIANCIANO
TORRE DEL MANGIA
G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
ATLETICA IL COLLE
DRAGO RAVENNA
G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA
ATLETICA VAL PELLICE
TERRAMIA
ATLETICA SINALUNGA
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
POL. CASTELFRANCO E.
LIBERO
LA CHIANINA
LA CHIANINA
G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA
NADIR ON THE ROAD
ATL. CASTELLO
RIVIERA DEL BRENTA
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
SIENARUNNERS
G.S. AURORA 1948
POL. CHIANCIANO
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

anno

1975
1972
1987
1976
1988
1963
1978
1969
1966
1974
1963
1984
1967
1974
1966
1968
1949
1981
1973
1957
1956
1982
1951
1964
1977
1955
1958
1988
1949
1960
1949
1971
1963
1950
1952
1956
1958
1961
1961
1959
1965
1965
1952
1960
1967
1947
1961
1957
1964
1959
1962

CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.

CAT.

CAT.
CAT.
CAT.

CAT.

CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.

CAT. "I
CAT.

CAT.

CAT.

CAT.
CAT.

CAT.
CAT.

CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.

CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.

CAT.
CAT.

CAT.

CAT.
CAT.

CAT.

CAT.
CAT.
CAT.
CAT.

CAT
CAT.

CAT
CAT.

categoria

"E" MASCHILE
"F" MASCHILE
"C" MASCHILE
"E" MASCHILE
"C" MASCHILE
"H" MASCHILE
"E" MASCHILE
"G" MASCHILE
"G" MASCHILE
"F* MASCHILE
"H" MASCHILE
"D" FEMMINILE
"G" MASCHILE
"F* MASCHILE
"G" MASCHILE
"G" MASCHILE
"L" FEMMINILE
"D" MASCHILE
"F" FEMMINILE
MASCHILE
"I" MASCHILE
"D" MASCHILE
"L" MASCHILE
"H" MASCHILE
"E" FEMMINILE
"I" MASCHILE
"I" MASCHILE
"C" FEMMINILE
"M" MASCHILE
"H" MASCHILE
"M" MASCHILE
"F" FEMMINILE
"H" FEMMINILE
"L" MASCHILE
"L" MASCHILE
"I" MASCHILE
"I" MASCHILE
"H" FEMMINILE
"H" MASCHILE
"I" MASCHILE
"G" MASCHILE
"G" MASCHILE
"L" MASCHILE
"H" MASCHILE
"G" FEMMINILE
"M" MASCHILE
"H" FEMMINILE

."I" MASCHILE

"H" FEMMINILE

."I" MASCHILE

"H" MASCHILE

tempo

00:55:08
00:55:23
00:57:09
01:00:15
01:00:50
01:01:34
01:03:08
01:04:24
01:04:40
01:06:05
01:06:12
01:07:04
01:07:05
01:07:30
01:09:53
01:10:12
01:10:38
01:11:15
01:13:08
01:13:16
01:13:18
01:14:58
01:15:38
01:15:47
01:16:21
01:17:01
01:17:24
01:17:41
01:17:43
01:18:16
01:18:55
01:19:19
01:19:32
01:19:53
01:20:33
01:20:40
01:21:03
01:22:00
01:22:01
01:22:49
01:22:58
01:23:41
01:24:08
01:24:26
01:24:52
01:25:14
01:25:31
01:25:47
01:26:04
01:27:31
01:27:55



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

59
40
49
68
93
105
124
58
62
94
67
206
63
79
125
51
75
76

37
30

120
122
45
70
48
60

56
106
69
78

20
98
10
107
36
74
156
102
54

110
52
87
86
77
11
46

13
61

FROSI EZIO CARLO
RIPANI SANDRO
BENASSI IVANA
MASON LAUDINO

DEL VESPA ANNA

MARCHESI SILVANA
LIBERTI RENZO

FIORENTINI ANNA

GEDDO PAOLO ANTONIO
COCCHI UMBERTO
MARCHIORI LUIGI

FAGNI FABRIZIO

GERLO GIUSEPPINA
ZENDRINI NOEMI

MAZZOLDI GLAUCO

BORCIANI NAZZARENA

SEMPREBONI GAETANO

SPEZIE MARILENA

NOVA GIANBASILIO

UFFREDUZZ| FABIO
PACILIO FURIO

PELLEGRINI NICOLA

CIOLI KATIA
BIANCHI LORENZO
BAGGIO CRISTOFORO
PASETTO IVANO
BELTRAME ALBERTO
GAMBARELLI MAURIZIA

BROGLIA FRANCO
DESTRI DARIO
MUSAIO LUISA

MOLLICA ALESSANDRA

VENTURELLI PAOLA

DEL GROSSO NICOLA

SAMMORI LUCIANO

BONNIN FIORELLA
MASSINI CARLA
ROTA FABRIZIO
PASINI PIETRO

ROSBERTI SONIA BARBARA
MAGI LUCIANO
BOMBONATI FABRIZIO
CARBOTTA ADALGISA

MICCOLI MICHELE
MASSA MARTINA
BOTTAI MICHELE
PI1ZZl MIRELLA
ZOBOLI MAURO

VANGONE TERESA
RIZZO ODONE

DI SIENA GIUSEPPE

CAPUTI VITTORIO

MARIANO RENATO

GAZZIERI LUCIANO
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TERRAMIA
LIBERO
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
SOC. TRIESTE
CROSS CLUB LES FEES
CDP-T&RB GROUP
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
POLICIANO
TERRAMIA
LIBERO
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
LIBERO
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
LA MICHETTA
DRAGO RAVENNA
DRAGO RAVENNA
LA MICHETTA
POL. CHIANCIANO
SIENARUNNERS
SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
LA MICHETTA
TERRAMIA
RUNNERS BERGAMO
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA
LA MICHETTA
G.S.R. FERRERO ALBA
ATLETICA VAL PELLICE
POD. WINNER FOLIGNO
RUNNERS BERGAMO
DRAGO RAVENNA
TERRAMIA
CRAL MPS
G.P. BOMPANI FERRARA
TERRAMIA
LA MICHETTA
R. VALENTI RAPOLANO
TERRAMIA
MRC
MRC
TERRAMIA
LIBERO
OSTIA RUNNER
LA MICHETTA
LA MICHETTA
TERRAMIA

1960
1977
1966
1947
1962
1947
1950
1986
1964
1951
1947
1961
1962
1956
1947
1961
1951
1952
1951
1950
1947
1947
1969
1966
1947
1944
1943
1961
1948
1950
1961
1971
1968
1948
1952
1950
1956
1958
1954
1970
1945
1953
1961
1942
1962
1963
1965
1949
1955
1949
1940
1935
1941
1945

CAT. "H" MASCHILE
CAT. "E" MASCHILE
CAT. "G" FEMMINILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "H" FEMMINILE
CAT. "L" FEMMINILE
CAT. "L" MASCHILE
CAT. "C" FEMMINILE
CAT. "H" MASCHILE
CAT. "L" MASCHILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "H" MASCHILE
CAT. "H" FEMMINILE
CAT. "I" FEMMINILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "H" FEMMINILE
CAT. "L" MASCHILE
CAT. "L" FEMMINILE
CAT. "L" MASCHILE
CAT. "L" MASCHILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "G" FEMMINILE
CAT. "G" MASCHILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "N" MASCHILE
CAT. "N" MASCHILE
CAT. "H" FEMMINILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "L" MASCHILE

CAT. "H" FEMMINILE
CAT. "F* FEMMINILE
CAT. "G" FEMMINILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "L" MASCHILE

CAT. "L" FEMMINILE
CAT. "I' FEMMINILE
CAT. "I" MASCHILE

CAT. "L" MASCHILE

CAT. "F" FEMMINILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "L" MASCHILE

CAT. "H" FEMMINILE
CAT. "N" MASCHILE
CAT. "H" FEMMINILE
CAT. "H" MASCHILE
CAT. "G" FEMMINILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "I" FEMMINILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "N" MASCHILE
CAT. "N" MASCHILE
CAT. "N" MASCHILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE

01:28:03
01:28:36
01:28:38
01:29:11
01:29:18
01:30:17
01:30:20
01:30:44
01:31:09
01:31:42
01:31:44
01:32:14
01:35:10
01:36:45
01:37:29
01:37:53
01:38:15
01:38:21
01:38:47
01:38:53
01:39:11
01:39:59
01:40:01
01:40:02
01:40:31
01:41:14
01:41:18
01:41:38
01:43:48
01:44:35
01:45:23
01:49:06
01:49:07
01:49:33
01:51:33
01:51:48
01:51:49
01:51:58
01:53:55
01:54:54
01:55:20
01:55:37
01:55:46
01:59:28
01:59:37
01:59:38
02:00:24
02:00:26
02:01:26
02:03:56
02:04:48
02:05:51
02:06:29
02:07:32



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

85
24
41
34
14
33
23
82
27
47
129
130
123
65
31
26
25
28

66
50
131
80
81
57
72

PELLEGRINI ANTONIETTA
BATTILANI LORELLA
FRANCESCHINI STEFANO
ZACCANTI CRISTINA
NANNI AMBRA
CAPPA DOMENICO
LUPINELLI MASSIMO
MAGNANINI MAURO
PES ANTONIO
ANTONELLI ANGELO
ADAMI STEFANO
BIAGIONI GIORGIO
BIAGIONI ELISABETTA
BORGONCINO MARIA CRISTINA
INFANTE FELICE
LAGHI DOMENICA
CAVALLARO SONIA
FOGGIA CRISTINA
MARIN ELENA
ROSATI GIUSEPPE
MAGGINI PAOLA
BIN FABIO
PISU ANNA MARIA
CREPALDI SILVIA
FERRARI PATRIZIA
DONATI GISELLA
POZZI MALVINA FILOMENA
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LA MICHETTA
LA MADONNINA

G.P. BOMPANI FERRARA

LIBERO
DRAGO RAVENNA
LA MICHETTA
DRAGO RAVENNA

G.P. BOMPANI FERRARA

TERRAMIA
DRAGO RAVENNA
TERRAMIA
MARCIATORI BARGA
MARCIATORI BARGA

IL PONTORMO RUNNING

TERRAMIA
DRAGO RAVENNA
DRAGO RAVENNA
DRAGO RAVENNA
DRAGO RAVENNA

TORRE DEL MANGIA
TERRAMIA
TERRAMIA

LIBERO

TERRAMIA

TERRAMIA

TERRAMIA

TERRAMIA

1955
1961
1957
1958
1958
1940
1958
1950
1959
1951
1961
1937
1966
1963
1949
1950
1956
1953
1957
1948
1952
1967
1968
1968
1961
1954
1936

CAT. "I' FEMMINILE
CAT. "H" FEMMINILE
CAT. "I" MASCHILE
CAT. "I" FEMMINILE
CAT. "I' FEMMINILE
CAT. "N" MASCHILE
CAT. "I" MASCHILE
CAT. "L" MASCHILE
CAT. "I" MASCHILE
CAT. "L" MASCHILE
CAT. "H" MASCHILE
CAT. "N" MASCHILE
CAT. "G" FEMMINILE
CAT. "H" FEMMINILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "L" FEMMINILE
CAT. "I' FEMMINILE
CAT. "L" FEMMINILE
CAT. "I' FEMMINILE
CAT. "M" MASCHILE
CAT. "L" FEMMINILE
CAT. "G" MASCHILE
CAT. "G" FEMMINILE
CAT. "G" FEMMINILE
CAT. "H" FEMMINILE
CAT. "L" FEMMINILE
CAT. "L" FEMMINILE

02:10:35
02:11:02
02:12:59
02:14:19
02:14:36
02:15:10
02:15:17
02:17:28
02:18:01
02:18:17
02:22:06
02:22:20
02:22:21
02:22:47
02:22:49
02:28:58
02:34:02
02:38:59
02:39:08
02:40:35
02:40:35
02:42:42
02:42:45
02:58:08
02:58:10
04:00:00
04:00:00



